2A
4,700u
35V
180 1000u
50V470
220
180
Output:
+/- 12V
2A max.
(continuous)
Input:
230 V ac
50Hz. Innovative Energies
IE 12/02PM
Regulated Power
Supply
F1 Transient Suppression.
For improved  transient protection
when connected to inductive loads
we recommend  installing some
ferrite beads in the output circuit.
470
4,700u
35V
1000u
50V
220
317T
337T
Edition: 01/02/2012
Visio File: 12V--12VDC-5A-IE12_02PM5-Innovative-Schema